Noble Pro LED Line Voltage Task Lighting
NLLP2 Series
Features
The NLLP2 Series is ideal for undercabinet lighting in kitchens, study area
and displays with its low profile design. The housing is available in 5 different
lengths, ranging  from 9” to 40” to handle most application requirements.
Color options include white, oil-rubbed bronze and a brushed aluminum
finish to accommodate most decors.  The NLLP2 Series includes an array

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R1/21
Ordering Information:
 L  H
 W
Brand          Model #
Cooper         6013W
Leviton®       6633, 6681, 6621-WWP, 6631-WWP,  DSE06-10Z
Lutron®         TG-600P, TG-603P, AY600P, MACL153MH, SELV-300P
Legrand®     T600WV, WS700TCCCV6
Pass & Seymour
COMPATIBLE WALL DIMMERS
 Size  White Bronze  Type     2.7K   3.0K   4.0K    LPW       L      W  D
 9 in. NLLP2-09WH NLLP2-09RB 4.6W SMT-Array    259    290    384   63    9"      3-3/4" 1"
 14 in. NLLP2-14WH NLLP2-14RB 6.7W SMT-Array    384    437    442   65    14"     3-3/4" 1"
 22 in. NLLP2-22WH NLLP2-22RB 10.7W SMT-Array   656    746    755   69    22"     3-3/4" 1"
 32 in. NLLP2-32WH NLLP2-32RB 14.4W SMT-Array    927    1022  1023   70       32"    3-3/4" 1"
 40 in. NLLP2-40WH NLLP2-40RB 18W SMT-Array    1170    1302  1310   72    40"    3-3/4" 1"
Oil-Rubbed Lumens
LPW based on 3000K color temperature
In
cl
ud
ed
Connector Hardwire Connector
 ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
XLCC12WH  12" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC12BL  12" Interconnect cod  - Black
XLCC24WH  24" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC24BL  24" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC36WH  36" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC36BL  36" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC48WH  48" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC48BL  48" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCC72WH  72" Interconnect cord - White
XLCC72BL  72" Interconnect cord - Black
XLCP60WH  60" Cord & Plug - White
XLCP60BL  60" Cord & Plug - Black
XLHBWH  Hardwire Box - White
XLHBBL   Hardwire Box - Black
XLC-Clips  Clear Cord Clip with Screws (4 pieces)
LCX-OCC  Occupancy sensor